
   
 

   

     

E-Tender Notice (3rd call) 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system 

from bidders who are registered contractors of MSETCL. RFx. No. 7000037348, SRM E-Tender No. 

EE/400KV/RS/Dn/KARJAT/2024-25/T-07 ( 3rd call) , Particulars: Work of Providing of Outsourced 

Man-Power of class 3 & 4 for Rendering of Various Technical Services at 400 kV R.S. O&M Division, 

Karjat. Estimated cost: Rs. 68,88,668/- (Including GST) E.M.D. Rs.68,886.68/- Tender cost in 

Rs.500.00+GST@18%, Sale period: 20.08.2025, 10:00 Hrs to 30.08.2025, 10:00 Hrs. Last Date of 

Submission: 30.08.2025 at 10:00:00Hrs. Date of opening (Tech. bid): 30.08.2025 at 11:00:00Hrs (if 

possible). Contact person: The Executive Engineer/400kV R.S. O&M Dn., Karjat. Phone No. 

9175938827. For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in    

Note: All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal 

of MSETCL. 

Executive Engineer 

400Kv R.S (O&M) Division, 

Karjat 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

